Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Competition Results

Colour

Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
White

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1
20
22
18
30
25
28
25

4x1
28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Venue:

The Triangle
P6 OU HR
22 28 25
24 30 30
29 26 18
18 20 28
29 22 25
20 24 20
26 18 22

GP
30
28
26
22
20
24
18

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR
24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT
30
24
22
27
20
18
27

CcP
30
21
26
24
21
18
28

28
20
30
22
25
25
18

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
30 26 30
22 22 26
26 24 20
28 28 28
24 20 22
18 30 24
20 18 18

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Team Results

Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team Colour
Kent Blue
Buckinghamshire Green
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Name
1 Cheryl Ntettou
1 Cheryl Ntettou
2 Ela Ditton
2 Ela Ditton
3 Emilie Edwards
4 Emily Viahovic
4  Emily Viahovic
5 Jasmine Kabelu
5 Jasmine Kabelu
7 Kathleen Moukam
8 Maddie Sturt
8 Maddie Sturt
10 Mia Corbin
11 Olivia Urbaniak
11 Olivia Urbaniak
12 Rose Daser
12 Rose Daser
13 Ruby Foyle
14 Sophie McLachlan
15 Tinashe Mberi
15 Tinashe Mberi

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

CP
SLJ
BT
VJ
SLJ
J
SB
CcP
VJ
STJ
SB
VJ
1T
SB
SLJ
BT
STJ
1T
BT
J
STJ

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1 41

20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf1
5.75
1.86

38
1.95
12
53
6.00
50
5.12
56
47

49
1.74
15
5.28

15
12
5.58

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Berkshire (black)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
5.75 5.75
0.00 1.87
6 7
36 40
2.06 1.94
17 17
6.00 5.75
41 42
5.20 5.28
45 47
2 3
1.73 1.87
4 15
5.20 5.28
4 0
15 4
12 4
0.00 5.10

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

Perf4

MR

11

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT CP
30 30
24 21
22 26
27 24
20 21
18 18
27 28

J
28
20
30
22
25
25
18

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
30 26 30
22 22 26
26 24 20
28 28 28
24 20 22
18 30 24
20 18 18

Best Ranking

5.75
1.87
30
40
2.06
17
53
6.00
50
5.28
56
47
12
49
1.87
49
5.28
8

49
12
5.58

10
20
20
18
7
2

10=

6
5
15
5
6
4

19=

21

13=

13

13=

11
10

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team Colour
Kent Blue
Buckinghamshire Green
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Name
1 Zainab Agberemi
2 Maryam Akintayo
2 Maryam Akintayo
3 Janelle Ayorinde
3 Janelle Ayorinde
4  Olivia Chilton
4  Olivia Chilton
5 Abigail Corby
6 Emma Corby
6 Emma Corby
7 Poppy Elkins
7 Poppy Elkins
8 Isabelle Gregg
9 Lois Opare
10 Isobel Otoo-Anakwa
10 Isobel Otoo-Anakwa
11 Zariya Olayiwola
11 Zariya Olayiwola
12 Jelena Smith
12 Jelena Smith
13 Nadja Williams

Team Results

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

STJ
CP
VJ
CP
VJ
SB
SLJ
SLJ
BT
J
BT
SLJ
SB
1T
BT
STJ
J
VJ
SB
STJ
1T

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1 41

20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf
0.00
5.00

44
6.50
42
51
2.02
1.78
15
11
15
1.85
53

15
5.64
12
48
52
5.40
2

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
544 5.60
525 5.25
42 44
6.00 6.00
45 38
2.05 2.05
1.91 1.82
15 15
9 11
15 15
1.84 1.94
4 4
15 15
5.68 5.66
13 13
45 50
5.40 5.56
4 0

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR

Perf4

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT CP
30 30
24 21
22 26
27 24
20 21
18 18
27 28

Date

3 Mar 2019
J SB SLJ STJ
28 30 26 30
20 22 22 26
30 26 24 20
22 28 28 28
25 24 20 22
25 18 30 24
18 20 18 18

Best Ranking

9
13
11

5
10
14=

8
16
16
13

5.60
5.25
44
6.50
45
51
2.05
1.91
48
11
60
1.94
53
14
60
5.68
13
50
52
5.56
6

1

15
10=

1
1

8
8
4

12

11

12

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team
Kent

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

—
QOWWOWOWONNOUOADERWWNN-2 -~

-
NN - -

Name

Rebekah Smith
Rebekah Smith
Ella Hutton

Ella Hutton
Gracie Osman
Gracie Osman
Shenique Xavier
Isabelle Wardle
Isabelle Wardle
Alexis Seymour
Willow Smith
Willow Smith
Hazel Heydon
Hazel Heydon
Olya Roostaei
Olya Roostaei
Elsa Edgecombe
Daisy Johnson
Daisy Johnson
Neve Abery
Neve Abery

Colour

Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
White

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

CP
SLJ
SB
STJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
BT
VJ
STJ
BT
J
CP
VJ
J
VJ
1T
SB
1T
BT
SLJ

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1
20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf1
6.50
1.97

57
0.00
57
5.55
212
15
41
5.78
13
13
5.25
40

42

54

13
1.89

4x1

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
6.50 6.50
2.02 2.05
6.06 5.86
5.68 5.70
2.08 2.23
15 8
44 40
558 5.80
15 15
8 9
5.75 5.75
40 41
12 13
40 40
4 1
2 3
15 15
1.95 1.99

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR

Perf4

15

15

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

Hampshire (red)

Date

3 Mar 2019
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 30 28 30 26 30
24 21 20 22 22 26
22 26 30 26 24 20
27 24 22 28 28 28
20 21 25 24 20 22
18 18 25 18 30 24
27 28 18 20 18 18

Best Ranking

6.50 3
2.05 9
S7 2=
6.06 3
S7 2=
5.70 7
2.23 1
53 12
44 14
5.80 6
58 10=
13 10
5.75 12
41 17
13 9
42 16
13 3
54 7=
9 7
58 10=
1.99 12

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Team Results

Colour

Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
White

Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Buckinghamshire
3 Surrey
4  Hampshire
5 Berkshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
Name
1 Humairaa Rabbani
2 Deborah Sujadje
3 Elicia Lacey
3 Elicia Lacey
5 lIsabelle Amarty
5 Isabelle Amarty
6 Zaina Orenuga
7 Evie Dixon
7 Evie Dixon
8 Violet Maxted
9 Demi Wrangle
9 Demi Wrangle
10 Hannah Areeson
10 Hannah Areeson
11 Ella Thomas
11 Ella Thomas
12  Tilly Cunliffe
12 Tilly Cunliffe
13  Olivia Campbell
14  Kitti Holroyd
15 Tallulah Jago

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

VJ
SLJ
J
STJ
BT
SLJ
SLJ
SB
STJ
VJ
STJ
1T
BT
VJ
SB
1T
CP
SB
J
BT
CcP

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1
20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf1
53
1.97
13
6.24
15
1.96
1.94
60
0.00
53
5.88

15
41
54

5.50
95
15
15

7.00

4x1

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
55 54
1.91 2.06
15 14
6.38 6.24
15 15
2.05 2.09
1.88 1.95
6.20 6.09
50 56
5.80 5.98
2 2
15 15
46 45
0 0
575 6.00
13 14
15 14
6.75 6.25

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR

Perf4

15

15

Kent (blue)

BT CP J
30 30 28
24 21 20
22 26 30
27 24 22
20 21 25
18 18 25
27 28 18

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

Best Ranking

55
2.06
15
6.38
60
2.09
1.95
60
6.20
56
5.98
10
60
46
54
4
6.00
55
15
59
7.00

2
6

AA
I

—

—
~oRo~NrPNTTra2Nv20O

30
22
26
28
24
18
20

Date
3 Mar 2019

SB

SLJ
26
22
24
28
20
30
18

STJ
30
26
20
28
22
24
18

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team Results

Colour
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
White

Team
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Name
1 Jasmine Hendon
1 Jasmine Hendon
2 Macy Cookson
2 Macy Cookson
3 Isabelle Webb
3 Isabelle Webb
4 Bethan Thompson
4 Bethan Thompson
5 Charlotte Mclintyre
6 Jess Garside
6 Jess Garside
7 Alice Crawshaw
8 Kristin Senior
9 Emily Young
9 Emily Young
10 Maddie Kingston
11 Heidi Greenhalgh
12 Olivia Cashell
13 Leila S-Player
14 Grace Halsey
15 Briony Wyatt

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

CP
SLJ
J
VJ
J
STJ
BT
SLJ
SB
SB
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
VJ
BT
CP
BT
1T
1T

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1 41

20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf1
6.50
1.86

11
43
11
5.00
15
1.83
51
50
5.12
2.03
45
52
4.90
37
15
5.00
15

4

6

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
6.50 6.75
1.82 1.88
11 12
41 38
10 10
5.06 5.20
15 15
1.88 1.85
5.16 5.16
2.01 2.02
44 41
4.78 472
37 40
15 15
6.00 0.00
15 15
2 2
2 6

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR

Perf4

15

15

0

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT CP
30 30
24 21
22 26
27 24
20 21
18 18
27 28

J
28
20
30
22
25
25
18

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
30 26 30
22 22 26
26 24 20
28 28 28
24 20 22
18 30 24
20 18 18

Best Ranking

6.75
1.88
12
43
11
5.20
60
1.88
51
50
5.16
2.03
45
52
4.90
40
60
6.00
49

8

14

2
17
12
15
14
19

1=
18

14=

18
20

10=

9

12=

21
20
1=

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Team Results

Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Name
1 Tilly Farrar
1 Tilly Farrar
2 May Lestrange
3 Jessica Howells
4 Claudia Warren
4 Claudia Warren
5 Estee Norman
5 Estee Norman
6 Elise Christian
7 Emma Hawes
7 Emma Hawes
8 Sophie Duckworth
8 Sophie Duckworth
9 Beth Tucker
9 Beth Tucker
10 Katie Pye
11 Alice Clarke
12 Julia Smith
13 Tasha Udebhulu
13 Tasha Udebhulu
14  Pippa Arnold

Colour

Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
White

Score

452
432
417
414
402
374
365

Event

CP
SB
VJ
SLJ
BT
STJ
BT
STJ
J
SB
VJ
STJ
1T
CP
SLJ
J
SLJ
VJ
SB
1T
BT

OR
24
28
30
22
26
20
18

1+1 41

20
22
18
30
25
28
25

Perf
0.00
49
44
1.96
15
5.26
15
5.09
17
54
48
5.20

6.50
1.80
15
2.03
42
57

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18
Perf2 Perf3
6.00 5.50
45 42
1.93 211
15 15
518 5.08
15 15
552 5.48
18 15
50 51
5.20 5.28
2 2
6.50 6.25
1.82 1.88
14 12
2.01 2.02
43 44
2 0
4 15

Surrey (yellow)

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

MR

Perf4

15

15

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT CP
30 30
24 21
22 26
27 24
20 21
18 18
27 28

Date

3 Mar 2019
J SB SLJ STJ
28 30 26 30
20 22 22 26
30 26 24 20
22 28 28 28
25 24 20 22
25 18 30 24
18 20 18 18

Best Ranking

6.00
49
45

2.11
60

5.26
60

5.52
18
54
51

5.28
10

6.50

1.88
15

2.03
44
57

8
38

8
19=
8
4
1=
17
1=
12
1
7=
3
14
5=
4
19
5
10=
12
2=
8=
19

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team Colour
Kent Blue
Buckinghamshire Green
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Name
1 Stella Kalman
2 Elodie Bradley
3 Siobhan McMahon
4 Connie Bagnall
4 Connie Bagnall
5 Lucy Barker
5 Lucy Barker
6 Harriet Yelling
6 Harriet Yelling
8 Martha Challis
8 Martha Challis
9 Damilola Antinaro
10 Ellis Bromfield
10 Ellis Bromfield
11 Megan Eyre
11  Megan Eyre
12 Caryss Wilkie Rycraft
12 Caryss Wilkie Rycraft
13 Emily Carman
13 Emily Carman
14  Lily Mae Davis

Team Results

Score

452
432
417

OR
24
28
30

1+1
20
22
18

414
402
374
365

Event
SLJ
SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
CP
VJ
SB
VJ
BT
TT
VJ
BT
TT
BT
CP
J
STJ
J
SB
STJ

22 30
26 25
20 28
18 25

Perf1
217
2.09
5.90

51
1.95
5.75

43

48

35

35
15

4.00
13
5.14
12
51
5.02

4x1

28
26
20
30
24
22
18

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
22 28 25 30
24 30 30 28
29 26 18 26
18 20 28 22
29 22 25 20
20 24 20 24
26 18 22 18

Perf2 Perf3

2.18 2.20

213 214

0.00 5.46

1.88 0.00

575 5.50

44 41

34 36

3 2

4 0

38 40

10 6

1 1

9 9

0.00 0.00

14 13

528 5.18

15 13

524 4.70

Sussex (sky)

2+2
28
30
22
20
24
26
18

Perf4

o s

11

15

MR

24
28
30
18
26
20
22

BT CP
30 30
24 21
22 26
27 24
20 21
18 18
27 28

J
28
20
30
22
25
25
18

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
30 26 30
22 22 26
26 24 20
28 28 28
24 20 22
18 30 24
20 18 18

Best Ranking

2.20
2.14
5.90
51
1.95
5.75
44
48
36
14
6

40
42

8

42
4.00
14
5.28
15
51
5.24

2
3
5

14=

14
11
13
21
21
21

12=

19

17=

17=

14
7
16
6

14=

18

TT
19
25
22
29
25
19
29



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

06
02
01
04
03
07
05

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Green
Black
Blue
Red
Sky
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:19.8
1:21.4
1:21.6
1:22.4
1:22.8
1:25.3
1:25.4

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.8
1:21.4
1:21.6
1:22.4
1:22.8
1:25.3
1:25.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Code Team

03
07
01
05
02
04
06

Hampshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Surrey

Colour

Red
Sky
Black
White
Green
Blue
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

256
26.2
26.6
26.6
26.9
27.5
27.9

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

25.6
26.2
26.6
26.6
26.9
27.5
27.9

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

03
04
02
01
07
06
05

Hampshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey
Oxfordshire

Colour

Red
Blue
Green
Black
Sky
Yellow
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

51.0
511
51.2
51.3
51.6
54.0
54.1

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

51.0
51.1
51.2
51.3
51.6
54.0
54.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~No o~ W

Code Team

01
06
05
02
04
07
03

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
White
Green
Blue
Sky
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:22.5
1:22.5
1:22.9
1:23.5
1:25.1
1:26.5
1:27.7

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.5
1:22.5
1:22.9
1:23.5
1:25.1
1:26.5
1:27.7

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

02
04
06
07
01
03
05

Buckinghamshire
Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Green
Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:10.0
1:10.1
1:11.5
1:12.4
1:12.9
1:14.4
1:15.6

Performance

1:10.0
1:10.1
1:11.5
1:12.4
1:12.9
1:14.4
1:15.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Code Team

02
03
01
04
05
07
06

Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex

Surrey

Colour

Green
Red
Black
Blue
White
Sky
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

58.6
1:00.3
1:00.9
1:00.9
1:.02.4
1:02.6
1:03.7

Hurdles Relay

Performance

58.6
1:00.3
1:00.9
1:00.9
1:02.4
1:02.6
1:03.7

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

04
02
06
07
03
01
05

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Blue
Green
Yellow
Sky
Red
Black
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

55.8
57.1
57.9
58.8
1:00.1
1:01.4
1:.02.4

Performance

55.8
571
57.9
58.8
1:00.1
1:01.4
1:02.4

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2= Hampshire
2= Oxfordshire
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Surrey
6 Berkshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Kent Blue
= Kent Blue
= Oxfordshire White
= Oxfordshire White
= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
9 Kent Blue
10= Hampshire Red
10= Hampshire Red
12 Hampshire Red
13= Berkshire Black
13= Berkshire Black
13= Oxfordshire White
16 Buckinghamshire Green
17= Sussex Sky
17= Sussex Sky
19 Surrey Yellow
20 Berkshire Black
21 Sussex Sky

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 179
Red 169
White 169
Green 168
Yellow 158
Black 128
Sky 98
BibNo Name

7 Poppy Elkins

10 Isobel Otoo-Anakwa
5 Isabelle Amarty
10 Hannah Areeson
4 Bethan Thompson
11 Heidi Greenhalgh
4 Claudia Warren

5 Estee Norman

14 Kitti Holroyd

7 Willow Smith

12 Neve Abery

5 Isabelle Wardle
12 Rose Daser

14 Sophie McLachlan
13 Leila S-Player

6 Emma Corby

10 Ellis Bromfield

11 Megan Eyre

14 Pippa Arnold

2 Ela Ditton

8 Martha Challis

Points

Total

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
58
53
49
49
49
48
42
42
38
30
14

30
27
27
24
22
20
18

Balance Test
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
Kent
Oxfordshire
Surrey
4 Hampshire
= Berkshire
= Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Blue
2 Oxfordshire White
3 Hampshire Red
4 Surrey Yellow
5 Buckinghamshire Green
6 Berkshire Black
7 Kent Blue
8 Surrey Yellow
9 Oxfordshire White
10 Berkshire Black
11  Sussex Sky
12 Hampshire Red
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Sussex Sky

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 13.00
White 12.75
Yellow 12.50
Red 12.25
Black 11.75
Green 11.75
Sky 9.75
BibNo Name

15 Tallulah Jago
Jasmine Hendon
Rebekah Smith
Beth Tucker
Janelle Ayorinde
Jasmine Kabelu
Tilly Cunliffe
Tilly Farrar
Olivia Cashell
Cheryl Ntettou
Lucy Barker
Hazel Heydon
Maryam Akintayo
Megan Eyre

=N

-
2 NOOAO-_2N-_2NOOTWO -

—

Points

30

28

26

24

21

21

18
Best
7.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.25
4.00

Chest Push
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Kent
3= Berkshire
3= Sussex
5 Hampshire
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Berkshire Black
= Kent Blue
= Kent Blue
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Sussex Sky
7 Sussex Sky
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Hampshire Red
10 Hampshire Red
11 Berkshire Black
12 Oxfordshire White
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Oxfordshire White

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Yellow 33
Blue 30
Black 29
Sky 29
Red 26
Green 24
White 23
BibNo Name

6 Elise Christian
4 Emily Viahovic
3 Elicia Lacey

13 Olivia Campbell
10 Katie Pye

13 Emily Carman
12 Caryss Wilkie Rycraft
11 Zariya Olayiwola
9 Olya Roostaei

7 Willow Smith

15 Tinashe Mberi
Macy Cookson
Emma Corby
Isabelle Webb

wWoN

Points

30

28

25

25

22

20

18
Best
18
17
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11

Javelin
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Kent

2 Hampshire

3 Surrey

4 Berkshire

5 Buckinghamshire

6 Oxfordshire

7 Sussex

Ranking Team Colour

1 Kent Blue
= Hampshire Red
= Hampshire Red
= Surrey Yellow
5 Berkshire Black
6 Kent Blue
= Hampshire Red
= Kent Blue
= Surrey Yellow
10= Berkshire Black
10= Buckinghamshire Green
12= Buckinghamshire Green
12= Oxfordshire White
14= Buckinghamshire Green
14= Oxfordshire White
14= Sussex Sky
14= Sussex Sky
18 Oxfordshire White
19= Berkshire Black
19= Surrey Yellow
21 Sussex Sky

Venue:

The Triangle

Colour
Blue

Red

Yellow

Black

Green
White

Sky

BibN

1

1
1

-
—_

- -
OO0 Wb, ONOOPAN

—_

o

7
2
3
3
8
2
1

Name

Evie Dixon

Ella Hutton
Gracie Osman
Tasha Udebhulu
Maddie Sturt
Tilly Cunliffe
Daisy Johnson
Ella Thomas
Emma Hawes
Emily Viahovic
Isabelle Gregg
Jelena Smith
Emily Young
Olivia Chilton
Charlotte Mclintyre
Connie Bagnall
Emily Carman
Jess Garside
Olivia Urbaniak
Tilly Farrar
Harriet Yelling

Total

169
168
160
158
156
153
150

Points

Total

60
57
57
57
56
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
49
49
48

30
28
26
24
22
20
18

Speed Bounce
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Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NO O WN-=-

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Ranking Team

ONO O WN -

Hampshire
Sussex

Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire

Team

Sussex
Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Red
Sky
Sky
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Black
Green
Red
White
Yellow
Red
Blue
Sky
Green
Green
White
White
Yellow
Black
Black

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Sky 6.29 30
Red 6.27 28
Blue 6.10 26
Yellow 6.02 24
Green 5.90 22
Black 5.80 20
White 5.79 18

BibNo Name Best

4 Shenique Xavier 2.23

1 Stella Kalman 2.20

2 Elodie Bradley 214

3 Jessica Howells 2.1

5 Isabelle Amarty 2.09

2 Deborah Sujadje 2.06

3 Emilie Edwards 2.06

4 Olivia Chilton 2.05

1 Rebekah Smith 2.05

7 Alice Crawshaw 2.03

11 Alice Clarke 2.03

12 Neve Abery 1.99

6 Zaina Orenuga 1.95

4 Connie Bagnall 1.95

7 Poppy Elkins 1.94

5 Abigail Corby 1.91

1 Jasmine Hendon 1.88

4 Bethan Thompson 1.88

9 Beth Tucker 1.88

1 Cheryl Ntettou 1.87

11 Olivia Urbaniak 1.87
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NO O WN-=-

Team
Kent

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire

Sussex
Berkshire
Surrey

Oxfordshire

Ranking Team

©O©COoO~NOOOTA WN-=-

Kent

Kent

Hampshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Sky
Red
Red
Green
Green
Black
Green
Yellow
Black
Yellow
Black
Sky
Yellow
Sky
White
White
White

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 18.56 30
Red 17.56 28
Green 16.84 26
Sky 16.42 24
Black 16.14 22
Yellow 16.06 20
White 15.26 18

BibNo Name Best

3 Elicia Lacey 6.38

7 Evie Dixon 6.20

2 Ella Hutton 6.06

9 Demi Wrangle 5.98

3 Siobhan McMahon 5.90

6 Alexis Seymour 5.80

3 Gracie Osman 5.70

10 Isobel Otoo-Anakwa 5.68

1 Zainab Agberemi 5.60

15 Tinashe Mberi 5.58

12 Jelena Smith 5.56

5 Estee Norman 5.52

12 Rose Daser 5.28

8 Sophie Duckworth 5.28

7 Kathleen Moukam 5.28

12 Caryss Wilkie Rycraft 5.28

4 Claudia Warren 5.26

14 Lily Mae Davis 5.24

3 Isabelle Webb 5.20

6 Jess Garside 5.16

9 Emily Young 4.90
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Competition:

Ranking

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Team

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
= Kent

Sussex
Team Colour
Buckinghamshire Green
Oxfordshire White
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Kent Blue
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Berkshire Black
Oxfordshire White
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Buckinghamshire Green
Sussex Sky
Kent Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total
Red 22
White 22
Black 20
Green 20
Yellow 18
Blue 14
Sky 14
BibNo Name

9 Lois Opare

15 Briony Wyatt

10 Elsa Edgecombe

10 Mia Corbin

9 Demi Wrangle

8 Sophie Duckworth

11 Daisy Johnson

13 Ruby Foyle

14 Grace Halsey

13 Tasha Udebhulu

10 Ellis Bromfield

13 Nadja Williams

8 Martha Challis

11 Ella Thomas

Points

29

29

25

25

22

19

19
Total
14
14
13
12
10
10
9
8
8
8
8
6
6
4

Target Throw
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Berkshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Hampshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Blue
2 Kent Blue
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Berkshire Black
6 Berkshire Black
7 Kent Blue
8 Surrey Yellow
9 Oxfordshire White
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12 Surrey Yellow
13 Sussex Sky
14 Hampshire Red
15 Oxfordshire White
16 Hampshire Red
17 Hampshire Red
18 Berkshire Black
19 Sussex Sky
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Sussex Sky

Vertical Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 157 30
Yellow 140 28
Green 139 26
Black 137 24
White 128 22
Red 127 20
Sky 120 18
BibNo Name Best

8 Violet Maxted 56

1 Humairaa Rabbani 55

7 Emma Hawes 51

11 Zariya Olayiwola 50

5 Jasmine Kabelu 50

8 Maddie Sturt 47

10 Hannah Areeson 46

2 May Lestrange 45

8 Kristin Senior 45

3 Janelle Ayorinde 45

2 Maryam Akintayo 44

12 Julia Smith 44

5 Lucy Barker 44

5 Isabelle Wardle 44

2 Macy Cookson 43

9 Olya Roostaei 42

8 Hazel Heydon 41

2 Ela Ditton 40

9 Damilola Antinaro 40

10 Maddie Kingston 40

6 Harriet Yelling 36
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

02
04
07
01
06
03
05

Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex
Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Green
Blue
Sky
Black
Yellow
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

51.0
511
51.5
52.3
52.5
53.7
56.3

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

51.0
51.1
51.5
52.3
52.5
53.7
56.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

06
02
01
04
05
07
03

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Yellow
Green
Black
Blue
White
Sky
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

37.9
38.1
38.3
38.5
39.9
41.9
42.8

Medley Relay

Performance

37.9
38.1
38.3
38.5
39.9
41.9
42.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
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